
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 53

Fly Karen Kearney49.27 NQ 3 2 1 0 0Poodle
Echo Kristine Holleran51.65 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 50

Cupid John Svenningsen100 38.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
Powder Carolyn Hess53.39 NQ 3 3 1 0 3Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 47

Duncan Elizabeth Evans100 38.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Milo Michelle West42.23 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 45

Maze Kimberlee Wojick28.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Dulcie Kyle Pearce46.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Labrador Retriever
Prove-It Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 53

Bruyn Karen Gorman100 28.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Papillon
Remy Alice Williams100 33.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Terrier
Honey Karen Kearney100 36.44 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 43.21 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Toy Fox Terrier
Tasha Nanci Cote100 43.32 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Russian Toy
Dee Claudia McGuire100 43.69 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Toy Poodle
Sandy Nelda Laws100 46.46 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 50.17 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Norwich Terrier
Logan Kristen Boentgen46.50 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Benny Melanie Bryson47.45 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Norwich Terrier
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Master JWW 8" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS
Karma Marly LucierNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier
Skye Claudia McGuireNQ 0 0 0 1 0Toy Poodle
Wicked Amanda RiznerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 50

Diana Patricia Gagnon100 27.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Arya Lauren Kanter100 38.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Cocker Spaniel
Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 38.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Twinki Nanci Cote43.74 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Violet Carolyn Ing48.29 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kenji Sara KoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 47

Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins100 25.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie
Bree Robert Spetla100 29.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Cattle Dog
Lila Caitlin Crowley100 37.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 English Springer 

Spaniel
Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins27.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Switch Katie Rogers35.55 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kevin Elaine Hamill37.95 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Roxy James WestNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 27

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 45

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 26.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Desmo Heather Sidmore100 26.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Phire Jane Bronson100 29.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Atty Tod Hebert100 29.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Dalmatian
Cinder Katie Rogers100 30.06 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 31.43 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Vizsla
Brie Rebecca Elovic100 31.99 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Breeze Cheryl Schunk100 32.39 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Border Collie
Maserati Linda McHugh100 32.91 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Border Collie
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS
Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 33.40 Q 0 0 0 0 011 German Shepherd 

Dog
Lakota Christine McCluer100 33.84 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
Tara Sabrina Lelli100 34.04 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Freddie Barbara Doughty100 41.35 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Golden Retriever
Nimmi Kathy Grim100 42.03 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Labrador Retriever
Hi-There Amber McCune29.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Lupine Garth Welch29.98 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Cash Caroline Gaetano34.23 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Shine Sharon Pica35.38 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Kimber Erin Hoverson36.12 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun
Kaleb Louise Hinckley36.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Sullenberger Karen Frink37.43 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Boeing Karen Frink37.68 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Winter Rebecca Elovic38.20 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Ava Donna Finocchiaro39.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Fozzie Sue Sonia40.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Lily Christine BartosNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel
Why Cathy WestbrookNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 47

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 33.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Ryder Emily Mathews100 41.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Gus Alice Smith32.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Granite Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 52

Cinna Linda Ladd100 32.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Blake Deborah Palmer44.76 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Stix Sue St Louis71.25 NQ 2 1 1 0 19Shetland Sheepdog
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 50

Scotti Kimberly Downing43.24 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Mint Patricia Kearney65.78 NQ 0 0 0 0 15English Springer 

Spaniel

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 52

Cisco Carla Sanborn100 33.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Boxer
Easy Melissa Hannon46.53 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 58

Polly Nicholas Carleton100 35.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shih Tzu
Torri Amanda Rizner42.11 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 55

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 28.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog
Madeline Lucy Cornish100 29.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Poodle
Pink Carolyn Hess100 32.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Cocker Spaniel
Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 38.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Miniature Poodle
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 43.73 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Rigo Lisa Cox100 48.29 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Poodle
Marigold Carol Pinto47.10 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Gus Cathy Bisset48.32 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 52

Sasha Sara Ko100 34.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog
Meme Diane Sumrall100 36.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Breezy Margaret Jewett100 38.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Master JWW 12"P Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS
Talulah Bill Young100 39.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Rupert Elaine Hamill100 45.96 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog
Jet Lisa Cox43.85 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle
Dexter Cassandra 

Vaillancourt
46.75 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 50

Charlie Kimberly Downing100 36.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Bisbee Valerie Perry100 38.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 38.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 38.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Siberian Husky
Spryte Melissa Hannon100 39.23 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Shadow Erin Hoverson100 39.48 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Stabyhoun
Jasper Donna Finocchiaro100 41.45 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 42.41 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Labrador Retriever
Pippa Cela Hobbs100 46.20 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Ellie Nicki Hyslop38.58 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Maverick Peggy Aguiar48.09 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Brittany
Mae Patricia Kearney59.06 NQ 0 0 0 0 9English Springer 

Spaniel

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 52

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 50.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 01 Belgian Malinois
Blaez Bunny Watson42.59 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Sheepdog
Tuukka Barbara Doughty48.65 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Rafer Kathie Driesbach64.22 NQ 1 1 1 0 12Rhodesian Ridgeback
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 49

Nola Karen Mancini95 48.00 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher
CC Isabel Silveira64.62 NQ 4 0 1 0 15Pomeranian

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 46

Shrimpie Carolyn Ing28.21 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Julian Alice Williams50.70 NQ 2 1 0 0 4Cocker Spaniel Parti

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 43

Kashmir James West95 34.28 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 40

Lila Moon Carol Ahearn100 30.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Bandit Nicki HyslopNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 43

Kade Keri Dotson38.91 NQ 2 4 3 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 51

Stuff Kristen Jansen27.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 48

Juno Marci Cemenska100 30.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Naito Carolee Burgess65.44 NQ 1 0 0 0 17Shiba Inu
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Open JWW 16"P Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 45

Laney Holly McLaughlin95 44.11 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Bondi Brian Huss59.75 NQ 5 2 2 0 14Golden Retriever

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 48

Mica Jan Edmands100 33.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog
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Novice A JWW 8" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 53

Captain Cheryl Silveira74.00 NQ 0 1 1 0 20Pomeranian

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 40

Poutine Donna Boidi100 19.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg94 41.80 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 1All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 53

Woody Patti EvansNQ 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 48

Nova Kristen Boentgen90 44.26 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 40

Kiva Carla Sanborn100 25.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Boxer
Bonnie Beth Hildreth100 26.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 43

Bas Jody Bouma95 32.04 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Dutch Shepherd
Thalia Carol Ahearn22.33 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Belgian Malinois

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 49

Josi Diann Gindlesperger100 33.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards121 SCT 48

Kiko Julie Martin100 46.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Greater Swiss 
Mountain Dog
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Novice JWW 20"P Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS
Cooper Ana Randolph31.28 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Huckleberry Margaret Jewett53.20 NQ 5 2 2 0 5Pointer
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Premier Standard 8" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 69

Bruyn Karen Gorman100 36.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon
Honey Karen Kearney100 50.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 55.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier
Dee Claudia McGuire100 55.87 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Tasha Nanci Cote100 59.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0Russian Toy
Wicked Amanda Rizner71.68 NQ 1 1 1 0 3Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 65

Kenji Sara Ko43.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 60

Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins42.55 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Border Collie
Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog
Sea Ya Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 12

Breed
MCT 55

Maze Kimberlee Wojick100 42.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic100 47.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Ava Donna Finocchiaro100 48.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Boeing Karen Frink34.47 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Breeze Cheryl Schunk39.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Lupine Garth Welch39.87 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Cash Caroline Gaetano51.42 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Fozzie Sue Sonia57.11 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Australian Shepherd
Kaleb Louise Hinckley68.39 NQ 1 1 0 0 14All American Dog
Foxy Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla
Mellie Beth HildrethNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Premier Standard 24" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 60

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 46.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Ryder Emily Mathews100 54.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Gus Alice Smith48.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 74

Polly Nicholas Carleton100 44.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shih Tzu
Skye Claudia McGuire100 53.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 70

Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 51.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon49.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Gus Cathy Bisset52.05 NQ 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Bella Alice Williams83.50 NQ 1 0 1 0 14Cocker Spaniel

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 65

Sasha Sara Ko45.33 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Breezy Margaret Jewett50.87 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cinna Linda Ladd51.23 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 60

Pippa Cela Hobbs100 55.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature American 
Shepherd

Laney Holly McLaughlin80.80 NQ 2 0 0 0 20All American Dog
Winter Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 65

Blaez Bunny Watson60.87 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Sheepdog
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Premier Standard 20"P Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS
Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 76

Fly Karen Kearney68.15 NQ 4 2 0 2 0 0Poodle
Echo Kristine Holleran71.06 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 71

Cupid John Svenningsen63.60 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 70

Milo Michelle West100 64.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Roxy James West55.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Lila Caitlin CrowleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 66

Maze Kimberlee Wojick100 44.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Prove-It Amber McCune42.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 76

Bruyn Karen Gorman100 41.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Papillon
Honey Karen Kearney100 51.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Poodle
Skye Claudia McGuire100 57.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Toy Poodle
Dee Claudia McGuire100 61.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Toy Poodle
Benny Melanie Bryson100 61.72 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Norwich Terrier
Sandy Nelda Laws100 64.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Karma Marly Lucier100 65.10 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Cairn Terrier
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 65.58 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Toy Fox Terrier
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 69.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Norwich Terrier
Logan Kristen Boentgen66.23 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS
Tasha Nanci Cote66.38 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Russian Toy
Remy Alice WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 71

Arya Lauren Kanter100 53.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel
Twinki Nanci Cote100 56.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Poodle
Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 56.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kenji Sara KoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Violet Carolyn IngNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 70

Switch Katie Rogers100 46.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog
Flare Katie Rogers100 50.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog
Kevin Elaine Hamill100 51.33 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog
Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins39.11 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog
Sea Ya Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 17 Total Competing: 27

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 66

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 40.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Phire Jane Bronson100 40.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever
Atty Tod Hebert100 43.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Dalmatian
Cinder Katie Rogers100 43.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Lakota Christine McCluer100 50.60 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Ava Donna Finocchiaro100 51.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 52.31 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog
Winter Rebecca Elovic100 57.46 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Nimmi Kathy Grim100 61.05 Q 0 0 0 0 0 04 Labrador Retriever
Freddie Barbara Doughty100 63.10 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Golden Retriever
Lupine Garth Welch42.39 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Desmo Heather Sidmore43.91 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS
Hi-There Amber McCune48.12 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Foxy Lenore Giacalone48.76 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Cash Caroline Gaetano50.61 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Tara Sabrina Lelli54.71 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Hailey Kristen Boentgen61.56 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Fozzie Sue Sonia63.06 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Kimber Erin Hoverson63.30 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun
Dulcie Kyle Pearce63.94 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Lily Christine Bartos66.96 NQ 3 0 0 2 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Boeing Karen Frink72.63 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 6Golden Retriever
Breeze Cheryl SchunkNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Brie Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Maserati Linda McHughNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Shine Sharon PicaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 47.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Dutch Shepherd
Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 47.72 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever
Gus Alice Smith100 52.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Ryder Emily Mathews100 59.82 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Granite Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 

Retriever

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 75

Cinna Linda Ladd48.13 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Blake Deborah Palmer51.36 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Jet Lisa Cox61.56 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Scotti Kimberly Downing100 55.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent Standard 20"P Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 76

Mica Jan Edmands62.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 81

Polly Nicholas Carleton100 46.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Shih Tzu

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 76

Pink Carolyn Hess100 45.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Cocker Spaniel
Gus Cathy Bisset100 49.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 62.13 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Marigold Carol Pinto50.53 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Kal-El Patricia Gagnon51.20 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Rigo Lisa Cox64.30 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Poodle
Bella Alice WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 75

Sasha Sara Ko100 50.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog
Breezy Margaret Jewett100 51.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Rupert Elaine Hamill100 58.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Meme Diane Sumrall56.43 NQ 0 3 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Talulah Bill Young63.58 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Dexter Cassandra 

Vaillancourt
NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 54.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS
Charlie Kimberly Downing100 56.72 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 56.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Siberian Husky
Spryte Melissa Hannon100 57.24 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog
Pippa Cela Hobbs100 60.05 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Jasper Donna Finocchiaro100 61.23 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever
Shadow Erin Hoverson56.03 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun
Seneca Caroline Gaetano58.94 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Maverick Peggy Aguiar63.29 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Brittany
Mae Patricia Kearney74.79 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 3English Springer 

Spaniel
Mint Patricia Kearney89.40 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 18English Springer 

Spaniel
Bisbee Valerie PerryNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 76

Blaez Bunny Watson100 56.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 019 Belgian Sheepdog
Cisco Carla Sanborn100 58.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 65.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois
Rafer Kathie Driesbach77.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 1Rhodesian Ridgeback
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 76

Nola Karen Mancini95 51.68 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher
CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 69

Duncan Elizabeth Evans55.27 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 66

Kiva Carla Sanborn100 55.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Boxer
Lila Moon Carol Ahearn48.07 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 74

Juno Marci Cemenska100 53.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Stix Sue St Louis75.95 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 1Shetland Sheepdog
Naito Carolee Burgess86.24 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 12Shiba Inu

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 71

Laney Holly McLaughlin95 56.21 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Bondi Brian Huss57.77 NQ 2 0 0 4 0 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 73

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett76.57 NQ 6 2 0 3 0 3Pointer
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 72

Poutine Donna Boidi40.07 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Max Paul FitzgeraldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Tucker Tatsiana GreenbergNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 86

Bolt Karen Kearney49.07 NQ 1 2 1 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Woody Patti EvansNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 80

Julian Alice Williams90 63.74 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 75

Kashmir James West95 64.66 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 73

Bas Jody Bouma100 50.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Dutch Shepherd
Thalia Carol Ahearn47.94 NQ 0 2 0 3 0 0Belgian Malinois

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 80

Josi Diann Gindlesperger100 69.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 77

Sugar Renelle Grajales100 57.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Dalmatian
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Novice Standard 20"P Sat, Oct 28, 2023 RESULTS

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 78

Cooper Ana Randolph100 57.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Kiko Julie Martin95.69 NQ 1 0 0 3 0 17Greater Swiss 

Mountain Dog
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